FEMALE

Name
Sarah Dominick
Sherry Dubis
Patricia Hebert
Alice Goodwin
Laura Decision
Cindy Watson
Linda Milligan
Marie Strouse
Susan Plissey
Catherine Packard
Bonnie Cyr
Anna Soderberg
Lynn Jepson
Kate Knowles
Isabelle Jandreau
Connie Mclellan
Edie Shea

Julie French
Ciara Richards
Heidi Bartley
Julia Bartley
Jennifer Plante
Gina Jandreau
Makayla Drew
Ashlyn Clark
Hope Shea
Gabrielle Marquis

2010 Caribou New Year's Ski Race

Club
Snowy Mtn
10th Mtn
10th Mtn
Maine Nordic
10th Mtn
Nordic Heritage
Ashland
Northern Skiers
Snowy Mtn
Nordic Heritage
10th Mtn
Northern Skiers
Scarborough
Northern Skiers
Four Seasons
10th Mtn
Northern Skiers

Nordic Heritage
Northern Skiers
Nordic Heritage
Nordic Heritage

Four Seasons

Northern Skiers
Northern Skiers

Bib #
46
5
20
30
11
27
53
37
47
35
14
42
39
18
52
9
57

31

56
55

Age Division
30-39
30-39
40-49
50-59
16-19
40-49
40-49
20-29
20-29
40-49
50-59

Under 13
40-49
20-29

Under 13
50-59

Under 13

Tour
Tour
Tour
Under 13
Tour
Tour
Under 13
Tour
Under 13
Under 13

13:42
16:10
16:47
16:51
17:09
18:34
18:48
19:03
19:31
19:41
20:45
21:08
23:18
23:38
23:50
25:39:00
26:38:00



